2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLESV-SLSEV series is designed to with stand extremely abusive
environments like correctional facilities and schools. The signs are constructed
from 16 gauge steel with an integral Lexan shield. Available in AC only,
AC/DC and internally self-powered versions.
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC

NRCan C860 Registered
LED 120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Nbr of faces Mounting* Letter order Colour DC Voltage Options†
SLESV
SLSEV
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
C - Ceiling mount
W - Wall mount
E - End mount
SE - Sortie Exit
ES - Exit Sortie
WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
GY - Grey
WST - Whist
SP - Custom colour (please specify)
Blank - AC only
UDC - �Universal DC backup voltage 6,
12 or 24VDC selectable
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
IB1 - Self-powered for 120 minutes
WG**, OP, TP, 14GA
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
	 *	 Must be specified, canopy is factory installed.
	**	 Specify mounting.
28" 3"
8.5"
0.75"4.5"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15 and C860
Project:
Contractor: